



Item #	Part#	Description	QTY.
1	1793D	Base, Aluminum, 10"x16"	1
2	2760	Grommet, 3/16"	5
3	1467D	Foot Bracket	1
4	613	2-1/2" Rubber Foot Pad	2
5	1439D	Handle, Long	1
6	PAX 050	Axle, 3/4"x19.25"	1
7	17-47247	Axle End Cap 3/4"	2
8	1463	Support, Axle, Galv.	2
9	429-005	PVC Axle Spacer	2
10	101 075 000 100	Washer, Flat, SAE, 3/4"	8
11	PP8702H/2	Wheel Assy. w/ Tire, 4:10x3.50x4	2
12	111 037 500 100	Washer, Flat, USS, 3/8"	4
13	105 061 601 750	Bolt, USS, 3/8"x1-3/4"	2
14	130 061 600 000	Nylock Nut, USS, 3/8"-16	2
15	2860	Grommet, 1/8"	2
16	1434D	Handle, Short	1
17	104 042 001 000	Carriage Bolt, 1/4" x 1"	8
18	130 042 000 000	Nylock Nut, USS, 1/4"-20	8

PART NO.
KCA008